Series S Solenoid Chemical Metering Pump
Operating Manual
Series S
Solenoid Chemical Metering Pump
Operating Manual
CheckPoint Headquarters CheckPoint UK
21356 Marion Lane C2/C3 Lombard Centre
Mandeville, Louisiana 70471 Kirkhill Place, Kirkhill Industrial

Operating Manual
Page 5 of 19
1.2 Model Numbering
The Series S pump model numbers define the output, pressure and control functions present on a particular
pump. Your pump may be supplied with one or more of the options described in this manual. To determine which
features may apply to your pump, check the model number label located on the pump, and reference the part
number system.
Model Number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Part Number System
Position Code Pump Series
1-2 S1 Series S1 Electronic Solenoid Pump
Position Code Flow Rate / Discharge Pressure / Diaphragm Diameter
3-6 X041 0.42 GPH (1.58 LPH) / 140 PSI (9.6 BAR) / 0.5” Diaphragm *DC Power Unit Only
X061 0.63 GPH (2.37 LPH) / 150 PSI (10.3 BAR) / 0.5” Diaphragm
X072 0.71 GPH (2.68 LPH) / 250 PSI (17.2 BAR) / 0.5” Diaphragm
X121 1.25 GPH (4.73 LPH) / 110 PSI (7.5 BAR) / 0.9” Diaphragm *PVDF Head Only
Position Code Head & Check Body Material
7 P PVDF Head & Checks, 1/4" MNPT, with Bleed
S SS316 Head & Checks, 1/4" MNPT, no Bleed
Position Code Check Valve Type
8 C Ball, Ceramic
S Ball, SS316
Position Code Check Valve Seal Material
9 T Teflon (PTFE)
Position Code Power Connection
10-11 A1 120VAC, USA Plug, 5.5'
A2 240VAC, USA Plug
D1 12VDC (Reduces Output to 10 GPD at 140 PSI & Changes Fuse to On/Off Switch)
Position Code Special
12 0 None
CP/MAN-PRD-012       REV. 02        EFF. DATE: 07/08/2022
Series S Solenoid Chemical Metering Pump
Operating Manual
Page 6 of 19
Available Models
Series S
Model
Flow Rate
Discharge
Pressure Head
Material Check
Seal
Material Power [GPH] [LPH] [PSI] [BAR]
S1X041PCTD10 0.42 1.59 140 9.65 PVDF Ceramic Ball Teflon 12VDC
S1X041SSTD10 0.42 1.59 140 9.65 SS316 SS316 Ball Teflon 12VDC
S1X061PCTA10 0.63 2.38 150 10.34 PVDF Ceramic Ball Teflon 120VAC 50/60 Hz USA Plug
S1X061PCTA20 0.63 2.38 150 10.34 PVDF Ceramic Ball Teflon 240VAC 50/60 Hz USA Plug
S1X061SSTA10 0.63 2.38 150 10.34 SS316 SS316 Ball Teflon 120VAC 50/60 Hz USA Plug
S1X061SSTA20 0.63 2.38 150 10.34 SS316 SS316 Ball Teflon 240VAC 50/60 Hz USA Plug
S1X072PCTA10 0.71 2.69 250 17.24 PVDF Ceramic Ball Teflon 120VAC 50/60 Hz USA Plug
S1X072PCTA20 0.71 2.69 250 17.24 PVDF Ceramic Ball Teflon 240VAC 50/60 Hz USA Plug
S1X072SSTA10 0.71 2.69 250 17.24 SS316 SS316 Ball Teflon 120VAC 50/60 Hz USA Plug
S1X072SSTA20 0.71 2.69 250 17.24 SS316 SS316 Ball Teflon 240VAC 50/60 Hz USA Plug
S1X121PCTA10 1.25 4.73 110 7.58 PVDF Ceramic Ball Teflon 120VAC 50/60 Hz USA Plug
S1X121PCTA20 1.25 4.73 110 7.58 PVDF Ceramic Ball Teflon 240VAC 50/60 Hz USA Plug
NOTE: Not all combinations are available. This list represents our most popular options. If you
have an option not covered, contact the factory or your dealer for more details.
2. UNPACKING
2.1 Damage
If the shipping carton shows any signs of damage, notify the shipping company immediately upon receipt.
CheckPoint cannot be held responsible for damage from shipping.
2.2 Contents
Unpack the carton, and ensure the following items are present:
1. Metering Pump
2. Operating Manual
3. SAFETY CONSIDERATIONS
NOTE: All  Series S  pumps  are  primed  with  water  before  leaving  the  factory.     If the solution to be pumped
is not compatible with water, disassemble the pump fluid end before use.  After disassembly, thoroughly dry the
pump head, valves, and seals before pump is reassembled and used.
3.1 Chemical Compatibility